Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant / TDS-100
Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant
Published Date: March 5, 2026
Product Name1.
Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant
Product Description2.
Our Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant is permanently flexible and is
designed for use in coves, corners, changes in plane and expansion

freezing. Replace cap after each use.
Health Precautions
CAUTION KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Provide adequate
ventilation during installation. DO NOT TAKE INTERNALLY. AVOID EYE
CONTACT.
Conformance to Building Codes
Installation must comply with the requirements of all applicable
local, state and federal code jurisdictions.
Size & Availability5.
Item Code Size Color Package
Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant / TDS-100
Commercial 100% Silicone Sealant
Published Date: March 5, 2026
CCSC000 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #000 Clear Cartridge
CCSC09 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #9 Natural Gray Cartridge
CCSC10 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #10 Antique White Cartridge
CCSC11 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #11 Snow White Cartridge
CCSC19 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #19 Pewter Cartridge
CCSC52 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #52 Tobacco Brown Cartridge
CCSC59 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #59 Saddle Brown Cartridge
CCSC60 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #60 Charcoal Cartridge
CCSC95 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #95 Sable Brown Cartridge
CCSC105 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #105 Earth Cartridge
CCSC115 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #115 Platinum Cartridge
CCSC122 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #122 Linen Cartridge
CCSC135 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #135 Mushroom Cartridge
CCSC145 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #145 Light Smoke Cartridge
CCSC165 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #165 Delorean Gray Cartridge
CCSC172 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #172 Urban Putty Cartridge
CCSC183 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #183 Chateau Cartridge
CCSC185 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #185 New Taupe Cartridge
CCSC186 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #186 Khaki Cartridge
CCSC333 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #333 Alabaster Cartridge
CCSC335 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #335 Winter Gray Cartridge
CCSC370 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #370 Dove Gray Cartridge
CCSC380 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #380 Haystack Cartridge
CCSC381 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #381 Bright White Cartridge
CCSC382 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #382 Bone Cartridge
CCSC386 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #386 Oyster Gray Cartridge
CCSC401 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #540 Truffle Cartridge
CCSC541 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #541 Walnut Cartridge
CCSC542 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #542 Graystone Cartridge
CCSC543 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #543 Driftwood Cartridge
CCSC544 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #544 Rolling Fog Cartridge
CCSC545 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #545 Bleached Wood Cartridge
CCSC546 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #546 Cape Gray Cartridge
CCSC640 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #640 Arctic White Cartridge
CCSC641 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #641 Cool White Cartridge
CCSC642 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #642 Ash Cartridge
CCSC643 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #643 Warm Gray Cartridge
CCSC644 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #644 Shadow Cartridge
CCSC645 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #645 Steel Blue Cartridge
CCSC646 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #646 Coffee Bean Cartridge
CCSC647 10.1 oz. (300 ml) #647 Brown Velvet
Cartridge
The following colors are discontinued as of March 2015: #92
Admiral Blue, #96 Quarry Red Clay, #99 Burnt Clay, #127 Antique
Linen, #168 Slate Gray, #190 Bay Leaf, #301 Arctic Ice, #305 Onyx